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Lumiko ledstrips

Package type: CT a 5 pce
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS:

(m)

(m)

Total length (m)

(lm)

Lamp type

Number of nodes per meter
Lamp power per meter (W)
Voltage type

Beam angle (°)

Width (mm)

Lowest bending radius (mm)
Length of particular segments (mm)
With end piece

With connection set
Self-adhesive

Degree of protection (IP)
(mm)

Mounting method

Luminous flux per meter (Im)
Lamp voltage (V)

Type of control gear

Colour of light
Height/depth (mm)
Number of poles

Suitable for dimmer
Exchangeable control gear
Colour of light adjustable
Beam angle adjustable

Energy efficiency class of the light source
according to EU regulation 2019/2015

Model
Strip

5

5

5

600

LED not exchangeable
60

14.4

DC

120

12

60

100

Yes

Yes

Yes

P67

10

Surface mounting/recessed mounting
600

24-24

LED operating device voltage-controlled
RGB

4.5

4

Yes

Yes

Continuously variable
No

Not required

Strip
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